
XXV RALLY RN 1500
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country 2023
Prologo: Joao Pessoa/PB - (4.36km)

11/04/2023 - 19:37:50
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Carros - Pro Brasil  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 0.87

PARC2
km 1.74

PARC3
km 2.62

PARC4
km 3.49 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 362

BARTOLOMEU NUNES
LUAN DUARTE
MITSUBISHI L200 EVO
DEZDEZ RALLY TEAM

16:15 00:00:50
(1)

00:01:46
(1)

00:02:36
(1)

00:03:31
(1) 00:04:35.09

* * *

* * *

00:04:35.09
57.06

NL 345

ANTONIO CARDOSO SALES
MATHEUS GALVAO
MITSUBISHI L200 RS
NOVO HORIZONTE RALLY TEAM

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0


